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	Punti semestre
	Ascolto
	C. scritta
	Tema
	Traduzione in IT
	Traduzione dall’IT

	Đurović Slađana
	39,8
	3,2
	4
	7,5
	7
	7

	Kilibarda Sanja
	20,2
	2,4
	3.5
	5
	5
	5

	Kovačević Ivan
	44,85
	4
	4
	9
	8
	6

	Kamban Ivan
	40,75
	4
	3.5
	8,5
	7,5
	7,5

	Mirković Rajko
	27,25
	4
	3.75
	7
	6
	F

	Pavićević Sanja
	38,25
	4
	4
	8,5
	7
	7,5

	Roganović Anđela
	40,45
	4
	4
	6,5
	7
	6



Radovi se mogu pogledati u petak, 31. 5. poslije usmenog dijela ispita.
